



FLAUTAS[®]

CRISPY ROLLED TORTILLA CHIPS



EXTREME HOT FLAVOURS!

Available in 3 different sizes

150g

60g

28g

NO
ARTIFICIAL
COLOURS OR
FLAVOURS


SUITABLE FOR
VEGETARIANS

GMO
FREE



FLAUTAS®

CRISPY ROLLED TORTILLA CHIPS



Fiery Red Hot Chilli and Lime Flavoured Rolled Tortilla Corn Snack

Ingredients:

Corn Flour (Maize), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Chilli and Lime Seasoning (Salt, Maltodextrin, Cayenne Pepper Powder, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid, Sodium Acetate, Calcium Acetate), Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate), Sugar, Onion Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable (Maize) Protein, Lemon Flavours, Essential Oil of Lemon, Soyabean Oil, Colour (Carmines, Paprika Extract)).

Fiery Blue Hot Chilli and Lime Flavoured Rolled Tortilla Corn Snack

Ingredients:

Corn Flour (Maize), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Chilli and Lime Seasoning (Maltodextrin, Salt, Cayenne Pepper Powder, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid, Sodium Acetate, Calcium Acetate), Flavour Enhancer (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate), Sugar, Onion Powder, Hydrolysed Vegetable (Maize) Protein, Lemon Flavours, Essential Oil of Lemon, Soyabean Oil, Colour (Brilliant Blue)).

Nutritional Information	per 100g	per 25g (RI%*) Serving
Energy	1935kJ 464kcal	484kJ (6%*) 116kcal (6%*)
Total Fat	28.6g	7.1g (10%*)
of which Saturates	3.6g	0.9g (5%*)
Carbohydrates	64.3g	16.1g
of which Sugar	2g	0.5g (1%*)
Fibre	1g	0.3g
Protein	1.8g	0.4g
Salt	3.6g	0.4g (7%*)

*RI%: Reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

Allergy Advice:
Contains: See Highlighted Ingredients.
May Contain: **Gluten (Wheat)**, Barley, Nuts
Suitable for Vegetarians.



Fiery Red



Fiery Blue



	Flautas Red		
	150g	60g	28g
Units per Case	12	25	50
Cases per Pallet	132	132	154
Unit Barcode	5060638520276	5060638520382	5061039210193
Case Barcode	15060638520273	15060638520389	15061039210190

	Flautas Blue		
	150g	60g	28g
Units per Case	12	25	50
Cases per Pallet	132	132	154
Unit Barcode	5060638520283	5060638520399	5061039210209
Case Barcode	15060638520280	15060638520396	15061039210206



EVONA FOODS LTD

Office: +44 (0) 203 026 0383 WhatsApp: +44 (0) 735 598 8083
email: info@evonafoodsz.com Website: www.evonafoodsz.com